Tuscola County Planning Commission

125 W. Lincoln St. Caro MI 48723

Phone: 989-672-3700 Fax: 989-672-4011 Email: tcplanning@tuscolacounty.org

PUBLIC NOTICE

RESIDENTS OF TUSCOLA COUNTY PLEASE TAKE NOTICE

The Tuscola County Planning Commission will gather to discuss the 2022 Tuscola County Master Plan on Wednesday, September 7, 2022 at 4:00 p.m.

All additional business will be discussed during the regularly scheduled planning commission meeting beginning at 5 PM, Wednesday, September 7, 2022.

These events will occur at the HH Purdy Building, 125 W. Lincoln St. Caro, Michigan.

Tuscola County Planning Commission Posted: September 6, 2022